
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Mobilization & Site Hoarding 1 day? Mon 18/05/15 Mon 18/05/15

2 Demotlion & Removals 2 days Tue 19/05/15 Wed 20/05/15 1

3 Excavation 2 days Thu 21/05/15 Fri 22/05/15 2

4 Splash Pad Installation 5 days Mon 25/05/15 Fri 29/05/15 3

5 Shade Toppers Footing 2 days Mon 01/06/15 Tue 02/06/15 4

6 Fence post footings 2 days Wed 03/06/15 Thu 04/06/15 5

7 Concrete Work 6 days Fri 05/06/15 Fri 12/06/15 6

8 Site Furnitire 1 day? Mon 15/06/15 Mon 15/06/15 7

9 Restoration & Sodding 1 day? Tue 16/06/15 Tue 16/06/15 8

10 28 day lead time for colour surface 20 days Thu 11/06/15 Wed 08/07/15

11 Colour Surfacing 5 days Wed 08/07/15 Tue 14/07/15

12 Hoarding Removal & Final cleanup 1 day? Fri 17/07/15 Fri 17/07/15
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Project: Wellesley Splash Pad 2015 Sc
Date: Tue 05/05/15


